
Phone & Email Directory for Building Construction Services 
Name Title Email Phone 

Ben Bailey Director Ben.Bailey@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.743.1211 
Shawn McNulty Building Official Shawn.McNulty@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.743.1314 
Jack McStravic Deputy Building Official Jack.McStravic@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.743.1249 
Inspections 

Tim Rodgers Inspections Manager Tim.Rodgers@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.391.0208 
Anthony Jones Inspections Coord - Lead Structural Anthony.Jones@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.769.1220 
Brett Carroll Inspections Coord - Lead Residential Brett.Carroll@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.204.8916 
Joe Dimina Inspections Coordinator Joseph.Dimina@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.661.7441 
John Davis Inspections Coord- Lead Plumb. & 

 
John.Davis@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.769.4755 
Roman Villasenor Inspections Coordinator Roman.Villasenor@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.628.4015 
Tom Robinson Inspections Coordinator- Lead Resident. Tom.Robinson@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.626.3712 
Andrew Carrozzo Residential Inspector Andrew.Carrozzo@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.769.5279 
Andrew Delligatti Residential Inspector Andrew.Delligatti@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.769.5276 
Anthony Haas Building Inspector - Structural Anthony.Haas@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.626.5790 
Brian Crane Residential Inspector Brian.Crane@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.626.2924 
Brian Richardson Residential Inspector Brian.Richardson@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.391.0232 
Dan Gerry Building Inspector - Plumbing Daniel.Gerry@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.875.5192 
Dominic Biondo Building Inspector - Structural Dominic.Biondo@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.769.1550 
Fred Mink Residential Inspector Fred.Mink@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.769.8282 
Ian Bell Building Inspector - Mechanical Ian.Bell@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.769.0335 
James Nelson Building Inspector - Structural James.Nelson@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.769.5272 
James Peters Residential Inspector James.Peters@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.769.4548 
Janine Hall Plans Examiner Janine.Hall@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.626.2557 
Jeremy Cartagena Building Inspector - Mechanical Jeremy.Cartagena@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.769.0314 
John Durett Residential Inspector John.Durett@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.626.4229 
Jonathan Schimpf Building Inspector - Structural Jonathan.Schimpf@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.769.6051 
Kevin Cheek Residential Inspector Kevin.Cheek@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.740.0938 
Kevin Herbert Building Inspector - Electrical Kevin.Herbert@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.369.1895 
Larry Berndt Residential Inspector Larry.Berndt@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.769.1032 
Matthew Bennett Building Inspector - Structural Mathew.Bennett@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.204.4952 
Michael Harbury Building Inspector - Electrical Michael.Harbury@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.661.3676 
Michael Malinoski Building Inspector - Structural Michael.Malinoski@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.769.2176 
Paul Giangrande Sr. Building Inspector – Plumb/Mech Paul.Giangrande@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.369.1620 
Peter Lakoma Sr. Building Inspector Peter.Lakoma@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.661.0048 
Philip Winfield Building Inspector - Electrical Philip.Winfield@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.740.2604 
Rick Johnston Residential Inspector Richard.Johnston@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.391.0212 
Robert Roemhild Residential Inspector Robert.Roemhild@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.769.8281 
Rosario Mangeri Building Inspector - Structural Rosario.Mangeri@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.769.1810 
Ryan Truitt Residential Inspector Ryan.Truitt@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.769.0843 
Samuel Hipp Building Inspector - Structural Samuel.Hipp@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.769.2179 
Scott Rice Residential Inspector Scott.Rice@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.740.9257 
Steve Ferracci Sr. Bldg. Inspector - Mechanical Stephen.Ferracci@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.769.3962 
Tom Brooks Building Inspector - Electrical Tom.Brooks@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.769.7334 
William Miller Plans Examiner William.Miller@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.626.6690 
Zachary Vogt Building Inspector - Electrical Zachary.Vogt@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.626.6758 
Plans Review Services 

Julia Galofre Plans Review Manager Julia.Galofre@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.743.1215 
Chris Bellitt Plans Examiner Christopher.Bellitt@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.743.1251 
Christine Biondo Plans Examiner Christine.Biondo@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.743.1246 
Ed Perry Plans Examiner Edward.Perry@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.743.1929 
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Plans Review Services (continued) 
Name Title Email Phone 

Janine Hall Plans Examiner Janine.Hall@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.743.1937 
Lance Hubbs Plans Examiner Lance.Hubbs@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.743.1296 
Matthew Mullin Plans Examiner Matthew.Mullin@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.743.1218 
Nicholas Blanch Plans Examiner Nicholas.Blanch@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.743.1253 
Paul Pomo Plans Examiner Paul.Pomo@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.743.1933 
Tom Beckwith Plans Examiner William.Beckwith@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.743.1930 
Tom Navarro Plans Examiner Tom.Navarro@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.743.1935 
William Miller Plans Examiner William.Miller@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.764.4167 
Floodplain Services 

Donna Bailey Floodplain Coordinator Donna.Bailey@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.623.1080 
Permitting Services 

Chris Perin Permitting & Licensing Supervisor Chris.Perin@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.743.1965 
Kim Wilkinson Sr. Program Coordinator Kimberly.Wilkinson@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.764.4161 
Heidi Clement Sr. Permit Technician Heidi.Clement@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.764.4115 
Azeudee Carr Sr. Permit Technician Azeudee.Carr@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.764.4911 
Cassandra Gant Sr. Permit Technician Cassandra.Gant@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.743.1216 
Kim Frost Sr. Permit Technician Kimberly.Frost@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.743.1271 
Alexis Garcia Permit Technician Alexis.Garcia@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.764.4195 
Christine Potter Permit Technician Christine.Potter@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.764.4190 
David Lamica Permit Technician David.Lamica@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.743.1234 
Delainey Rodgers Permit Technician Delainey.Rodgers@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.764.4190 
Janet Caskey Permit Technician Janet.Caskey@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.743.1545 
Jeanne Spica Permit Technician Jeanne.Spica@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.764.4112 
Jill Barber Permit Technician Jill.Barber@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.743.1239 
Melissa Slater Permit Technician Melissa.Slater@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.764.4192 
Paige Vogt Permit Technician Paige.Vogt@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.623.1261 
Polly Smallwood Permit Technician Polly.Smallwood@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.764.4139 
Sabrina Ruble Permit Technician Sabrina.Ruble@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.743.1243 
Sandra Baer Permit Technician Sandra.Baer@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.743.1919 
Tabitha Baldwin Permit Technician Tabitha.Baldwin@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.743.1281 
Scott Hill Permit Technician Scott.Hill@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.623.1029 
Right-of-Way (ROW) Inspectors 

Joey Jackson ROW Supervisor Joey.Jackson@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

 

941.787.4093 
Bob Lee ROW Technician Robert.Lee@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.743.1264 
Andrew Himmelspach ROW Inspector Andrew.Himmelspach@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.626.3740 
Bill Hurcomb ROW Inspector William.Hurcomb@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.699.6230 
Brian Glazier ROW Inspector Brian.Glazier@charlottecountyfl.gov 

 

941.740.2285 
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